
District of

For the Month Ending

(1)
Beginning

Cash
Balance

(2)
Cash

Receipts
This Month

(3)
Cash

Disbursements
This Month

(4)
Ending

Cash Balance
(1) + (2) - (3)

1
GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS
General Fund - Fund 10 23,956,246.10      18,527,429.96      13,747,717.83      28,735,958.23      

2 General Fund - Capital Reserve 4,623,221.00        -                        -                        4,623,221.00        

3 General Fund - Maintenance Reserve 3,225,991.00        -                        -                        3,225,991.00        

4 Special Revenue Fund - Fund 20 (268,302.07)          1,338,288.74        960,407.86           109,578.81           

5 Capital Projects Fund - Fund 30 4,239,450.85        -                        761,931.20           3,477,519.65        

6 Debt Service Fund - Fund 40 (729,063.04)          1,395,379.63        2,714,640.00        (2,048,323.41)       

7
Total Governmental Funds
(Lines 1 thru 6) 35,047,543.84      21,261,098.33      18,184,696.89      38,123,945.28      

8 Enterprise Fund - Fund 60 1,018,022.57        254,935.64           253,679.08           1,019,279.13        

9 Total Enterprise Funds (Line 8) 1,018,022.57        254,935.64           253,679.08           1,019,279.13        

10 Net Payroll -                        4,587,532.65        4,587,532.65        -                        

11 Payroll Agency 2,731,322.96        3,827,580.60        3,406,286.65        3,152,616.91        

12 State Unemployment Insurance 553,624.67           -                        -                        553,624.67           

13
Total Trust & Agency Funds
(Lines 10 thru 12) 3,284,947.63        8,415,113.25        7,993,819.30        3,706,241.58        

14 TD Lease Proceeds 1 179,980.16           476.36                  -                        180,456.52           

15 TD Lease Proceeds 2 4,682,101.83        12,411.53             36,067.31             4,658,446.05        

16 Total Other Funds (Lines 14 thru 15) 4,862,081.99        12,887.89             36,067.31             4,838,902.57        

17
Total All Funds
(Lines 7, 9, 13 & 16) 44,212,596.03      29,944,035.11      26,468,262.58      47,688,368.56      
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